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Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Lady

12 Gauge 100 TIMMONS, STEVE 141078 A OPEN CHAMP SEN FIRST

100 TESSMANN, ARTIE 151999 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SEN SECOND

100 ISAAC, CHUCK 54073 AA OPEN THIRD SEN THIRD

100 SCHMIDT  JR., MICHAEL 77510 AA AA FIRST SUB SEN FIRST

100 MOORE, TOMMY 95069 AA AA SECOND VETERAN FIRST

100 MOORE, JEFF 160916 AA AA THIRD SUB SEN SECOND

100 BOLLIE, PAUL 152500 AA VETERAN SECOND

100 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA SUB SEN THIRD

100 GYNGARD, ROB 102740 AA

100 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA TRIP SUB-SEN FIRST

100 POSTON, PHILLIP 232884 AA JUNIOR RUNNER UP

100 SCOTT, DAVID 153926 AA SUB SUB SEN SECOND

100 VANCURA, JOE 147871 A A FIRST SUB SUB SEN FIRST

100 BARNARD III, JAMES 171260 A A SECOND JUNIOR CHAMP

100 SPURLOCK, BILL 70230 A A THIRD

99 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 AA

99 FERRELL, ALAN 139917 AA

99 MOECHER, JEFF 109480 AA SUB SUB SEN THIRD

99 SELLEY, TOM 165087 AA

99 MCMILLEN, DAVID 73593 A

99 REYNOLDS, JERRY 106249 A

99 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 A

99 SHIPP, BUD 140043 A

99 POLLARD, HANK 155910 B B FIRST

99 WALKER, MIKE 250630 B B SECOND

99 MILLER, JOHN 167802 B B THIRD

99 MCPHERSON, WAYNE 160494 B B FOURTH

99 SHADE, NYLE 143385 B

99 SUTTON, DAVID 250191 C C FIRST

98 DEAN, EDWARD 55496 AA

98 POSTON, SCOTT 232887 AA

98 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 AA

98 TANIS, DENNY 136369 AA

98 ZEEK  JR., ROBERT 144516 AA

98 FORST, AL 152000 A

98 HALL, BARRY 168999 A

98 MCMORRIS, DEAN 160495 A

98 PATKE, STEVE 135720 A

98 PLESETZ, PHIL 148721 A

98 RIEHLE, RANDY 126882 A

98 SIDWELL, BILL 143500 A

98 THOMPSON, ROBERT 159235 A VETERAN THIRD

98 VOLTZ, VICTOR 140654 A

98 BARRY, ROBERT 134454 B

98 BURROWS, JIM 163527 B

98 KANE, TIM 151555 B

98 SMITLEY, DOUG 146682 B

97 BARNARD, J.B. 144083 AA

97 BARTEL, PATRICK 67209 AA

97 BRACE, KEITH 159736 AA

97 DEAN, JACK 55495 AA

97 LOWE, GARY 40092 A

97 MEINERT, DENNY 170174 A

97 PURVIS, DARRYL 162191 A

97 SPIVEY, KEITH 142546 A

97 DECKER, JAMES 144865 B

97 DEMARCO, FRANK 129083 B

97 DIAL, JAMES 170816 B

97 GRIMES, LEONARD 83528 B

97 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640 B

97 SNOW, LYNN 162515 B

97 BLALOCK, RONALD 154325 C C SECOND

96 BARNETT, WILLIAM 113541 AA

96 MCCUMBER, REBECCA 83964 AA LADY FIRST

96 GAST, JAMES 132074 A

96 GORDON, TROY 166084 A

96 HOILES, ZAC 238408 A JUNIOR THIRD

96 MCKEAN, GORDY 135666 A

96 SPENCER, TIM 146415 A

96 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B

96 GRAVES, RICHARD 146078 B
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12 Gauge 96 STARKEY, JACK 169711 B

96 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 C C THIRD RET MIL FIRST

96 CHANG, MITCHELL 111783 C

96 JACOBSEN, JERRY 155620 C

96 SCHMIDGALL, STEVE 256030 D D FIRST

96 AMTOWER, KENNETH 139233 D D SECOND

96 SCHROEDER, BEN 250964 D SUB JUN CHAMP

95 SKRATSKY, MICHAEL 159807 A

95 TANS, JOHN 134974 B

95 VEACH, ROY 153728 B

95 BOLL, WALT 111446 C

95 BRENNAN, NOAH 231944 C

95 DIDWAY, LARRY 238967 C

95 DOUGLAS, JOHN 238055 C

95 MENDENHALL, ARVEL 46283 C

95 FENNELL, JOHN 248811 D

94 BUSCH JR., LESTER 144715 B

94 STEVENS, VICKIE 118098 B LADY SECOND

94 BROWN, STEPHEN 153945 C

94 HAMMONDS, GREG 226670 C

94 HOGAN, STEVE 171830 C

94 SEARLE, MIKE 126028 C

94 SIMPSON, ROBERT 235963 C

94 ZIEBELL, BILL NEW E E FIRST

93 JONES, MIKE 155655 AA TRIP SUB-SEN SECOND

93 HILL, DAVID 82941 B

93 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B

93 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 C

93 JENNER, DAVE 249384 C

93 WESSEL, ALEX 234019 C

93 KORANDO, EDDIE 243597 D

92 BARBER, DON 74203 C

92 GEIBEL, NICK 96304 C

92 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 C

92 WOODARD, LORAS 242602 C

92 HESS, STEVE 248455 D

92 HURST, SHARON 156795 D LADY THIRD

92 KORDIK, ANDY 170796 D

92 WESSEL, WILLIE 234018 D

91 KICK, MIKE 163186 B

91 GOODMAN, BUCK 148976 C

91 HURLEY, ED 159312 C

91 HURST, HOMER 136117 D VETERAN THIRD

91 EDWARDS, MIKE 155186 E

90 WAINSCOTT, WILLIAM 90773 AA

90 STORM, CRAIG 170937 B

90 PIGGOTT, BILL 234512 C

89 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 B

89 KORANDO, ANDY 243598 D SUB JUN RUNNER UP

88 KELLY, DONALD 115028 B

88 SCHMIRLER, KEN 135040 B

88 TURNER, MIKE 141847 B

87 LEEVY, SHIRLEY 141848 B

87 MAROTTI, KEN 142477 C

87 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 D

87 SHELTON, MARK 251731 D

86 FLORZAK, MIKE 132036 A

85 BELT, DOUGLAS 148841 C

85 BENNETT, GARRY 221374 D

85 LATZKE, ROBERT 143955 D

85 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 D

83 DICKENSON, JEFFREY 255290 E

71 PIERCE, KATHERINE 252005 E SUB JUN RUNNER UP

20 Gauge 100 SCHMIDT  JR., MICHAEL 77510 AA OPEN CHAMP SUB SEN FIRST

100 SHIPP, BUD 140043 A OPEN RUNNER UP SEN FIRST

100 SPURLOCK, BILL 70230 A OPEN THIRD SUB SEN SECOND

100 ZEEK  JR., ROBERT 144516 AA AA FIRST SUB SEN THIRD

100 MOECHER, JEFF 109480 AA AA SECOND SUB SUB SEN FIRST

100 TESSMANN, ARTIE 151999 AA AA THIRD SEN THIRD

100 POSTON, PHILLIP 232884 AA AA FOURTH JUNIOR CHAMP
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20 Gauge 100 MOORE, JEFF 160916 AA

100 VOLTZ, VICTOR 140654 A A FIRST SEN SECOND

100 SHADE, NYLE 143385 A A SECOND

99 FERRELL, ALAN 139917 AA

99 ISAAC, CHUCK 54073 AA

99 MCCUMBER, REBECCA 83964 AA LADY FIRST

99 MOORE, TOMMY 95069 AA VETERAN FIRST

99 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA TRIP SUB-SEN FIRST

99 SCOTT, DAVID 153926 AA SUB SUB SEN THIRD

99 VANCURA, JOE 147871 AA SUB SUB SEN SECOND

99 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 A A THIRD

99 SMITLEY, DOUG 146682 A A FOURTH

99 PATKE, STEVE 135720 A

99 BURROWS, JIM 163527 B B FIRST

99 HILL, DAVID 82941 B B SECOND

99 GRAVES, RICHARD 146078 B B THIRD

99 THOMPSON, ROBERT 159235 B B FOURTH VETERAN SECOND

98 BARNARD, J.B. 144083 AA

98 DEAN, JACK 55495 AA

98 HALL, BARRY 168999 AA

98 LOWE, GARY 40092 AA

98 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 AA

98 SNOW, LYNN 162515 AA VETERAN THIRD

98 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A

98 GYNGARD, ROB 102740 A

98 MCMILLEN, DAVID 73593 A

98 PLESETZ, PHIL 148721 A

98 REYNOLDS, JERRY 106249 A

98 SELLEY, TOM 165087 A

98 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640 B

98 SCHMIDGALL, STEVE 256030 B

98 SKRATSKY, MICHAEL 159807 B

98 WESSEL, ALEX 234019 B JUNIOR RUNNER UP

98 BLALOCK, RONALD 154325 C C FIRST

97 BARNETT, WILLIAM 113541 AA

97 BARTEL, PATRICK 67209 AA

97 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA

97 DEAN, EDWARD 55496 AA

97 FORST, AL 152000 AA

97 JONES, MIKE 155655 AA TRIP SUB-SEN SECOND

97 BARNARD III, JAMES 171260 A JUNIOR THIRD

97 POLLARD, HANK 155910 A

97 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 A

97 TIMMONS, STEVE 141078 A

97 MENDENHALL, ARVEL 46283 B

97 SCHROEDER, BEN 250964 C C SECOND SUB JUN CHAMP

97 KORANDO, EDDIE 243597 C C THIRD

97 JENNER, DAVE 249384 C

96 BRACE, KEITH 159736 AA

96 BRENNAN, NOAH 231944 A

96 DEMARCO, FRANK 129083 A

96 KANE, TIM 151555 A

96 MCKEAN, GORDY 135666 A

96 MCMORRIS, DEAN 160495 A

96 POSTON, SCOTT 232887 A

96 RIEHLE, RANDY 126882 A

96 SPIVEY, KEITH 142546 A

96 AMTOWER, KENNETH 139233 B

96 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B

96 BARRY, ROBERT 134454 B

96 SPENCER, TIM 146415 B

96 WALKER, MIKE 250630 B

96 WOODARD, LORAS 242602 B

96 SIMPSON, ROBERT 235963 C

95 BOLLIE, PAUL 152500 AA

95 CHANG, MITCHELL 111783 AA

95 TANIS, DENNY 136369 AA

95 MEINERT, DENNY 170174 A

95 TANS, JOHN 134974 A

95 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 B RET MIL FIRST

95 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B
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20 Gauge 95 WESSEL, WILLIE 234018 B

95 ZIEBELL, BILL NEW B

94 HOILES, ZAC 238408 AA

94 GORDON, TROY 166084 A

94 SIDWELL, BILL 143500 A

94 HAMMONDS, GREG 226670 B

94 KELLY, DONALD 115028 B

94 MCPHERSON, WAYNE 160494 B

94 SCHMIRLER, KEN 135040 B

94 STEVENS, VICKIE 118098 B LADY SECOND

94 SUTTON, DAVID 250191 B

94 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 C

94 TURNER, MIKE 141847 C

93 MILLER, JOHN 167802 AA

93 KELLEY, TIM 139119 A

93 FREED, ROGER 100225 B

93 GEIBEL, NICK 96304 B

93 HOGAN, STEVE 171830 B

93 KORDIK, ANDY 170796 B

93 SEARLE, MIKE 126028 B

93 STARKEY, JACK 169711 B

93 BENNETT, GARRY 221374 C

93 PIGGOTT, BILL 234512 C

93 KORANDO, ANDY 243598 D D FIRST SUB JUN RUNNER UP

93 JACOBSEN, JERRY 155620 D

92 KICK, MIKE 163186 A

92 STORM, CRAIG 170937 A

92 FLORZAK, MIKE 132036 B

92 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B

92 BOLL, WALT 111446 C

92 BROWN, STEPHEN 153945 C

92 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C

92 LEEVY, SHIRLEY 141848 C LADY THIRD

92 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 C

92 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 C

92 FENNELL, JOHN 248811 D

91 WAINSCOTT, WILLIAM 90773 AA

91 DIAL, JAMES 170816 B

91 GRIMES, LEONARD 83528 B

91 PURVIS, DARRYL 162191 B

91 GOODMAN, BUCK 148976 C

91 HURST, HOMER 136117 C VETERAN THIRD

90 BELT, DOUGLAS 148841 A

90 GAST, JAMES 132074 A

90 HURLEY, ED 159312 B

90 DIDWAY, LARRY 238967 C

90 DOUGLAS, JOHN 238055 C

90 HESS, STEVE 248455 C

90 HURST, SHARON 156795 C

89 BUSCH JR., LESTER 144715 B

89 VEACH, ROY 153728 B

88 PIERCE, KATHERINE 252005 D SUB JUN RUNNER UP

86 MAROTTI, KEN 142477 B

86 LATZKE, ROBERT 143955 C

85 EDWARDS, MIKE 155186 D

85 SHELTON, MARK 251731 D

79 DICKENSON, JEFFREY 255290 D

28 Gauge 100 ZEEK  JR., ROBERT 144516 AA OPEN CHAMP SUB SEN FIRST

100 JONES, MIKE 155655 AA OPEN RUNNER UP TRIP SUB-SEN FIRST

100 BARNARD III, JAMES 171260 AA OPEN THIRD JUNIOR CHAMP

100 TESSMANN, ARTIE 151999 AA AA FIRST SEN FIRST

100 ISAAC, CHUCK 54073 AA AA SECOND SEN SECOND

99 SCHMIDT  JR., MICHAEL 77510 AA AA THIRD SUB SEN SECOND

99 MOORE, TOMMY 95069 AA AA FOURTH VETERAN FIRST

99 BARNETT, WILLIAM 113541 AA

99 BARTEL, PATRICK 67209 AA

99 GYNGARD, ROB 102740 AA

99 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA

99 TANS, JOHN 134974 AA VETERAN THIRD

99 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 A A FIRST
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28 Gauge 99 GAST, JAMES 132074 A A SECOND SEN THIRD

99 MOECHER, JEFF 109480 A A THIRD SUB SUB SEN FIRST

99 VANCURA, JOE 147871 A A FOURTH SUB SUB SEN SECOND

99 SELLEY, TOM 165087 A SUB SEN THIRD

99 SNOW, LYNN 162515 B B FIRST VETERAN SECOND

99 HILL, DAVID 82941 B B SECOND

99 FANSHER, DAVID 128934 C C FIRST

98 LOWE, GARY 40092 AA

98 MCCUMBER, REBECCA 83964 AA LADY FIRST

98 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA TRIP SUB-SEN SECOND

98 POLLARD, HANK 155910 AA

98 POSTON, PHILLIP 232884 AA JUNIOR RUNNER UP

98 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 A

98 RIEHLE, RANDY 126882 A

98 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 A

98 SHIPP, BUD 140043 A

98 VOLTZ, VICTOR 140654 A

97 BARNARD, J.B. 144083 AA SUB SUB SEN THIRD

97 BRACE, KEITH 159736 AA

97 DEAN, EDWARD 55496 AA

97 FERRELL, ALAN 139917 AA

97 HOILES, ZAC 238408 AA

97 SCOTT, DAVID 153926 AA

97 SIDWELL, BILL 143500 AA

97 TIMMONS, STEVE 141078 AA

97 BELT, DOUGLAS 148841 A

97 BRENNAN, NOAH 231944 A JUNIOR THIRD

97 DEMARCO, FRANK 129083 A

97 MCMILLEN, DAVID 73593 A

97 MCMORRIS, DEAN 160495 A

97 POSTON, SCOTT 232887 A

97 SPIVEY, KEITH 142546 A

97 STARKEY, JACK 169711 A

97 STEVENS, VICKIE 118098 A LADY SECOND

97 HOGAN, STEVE 171830 B B THIRD

97 GEIBEL, NICK 96304 B

97 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 B

96 MILLER, JOHN 167802 AA

96 MOORE, JEFF 160916 AA

96 SPURLOCK, BILL 70230 AA

96 CHANG, MITCHELL 111783 A

96 HALL, BARRY 168999 A

96 KORANDO, EDDIE 243597 A

96 MCKEAN, GORDY 135666 A

96 MCPHERSON, WAYNE 160494 A

96 PLESETZ, PHIL 148721 A

96 SKRATSKY, MICHAEL 159807 A

96 JENNER, DAVE 249384 B

96 KICK, MIKE 163186 B

96 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 B RET MIL FIRST

96 WESSEL, ALEX 234019 B

96 LEEVY, SHIRLEY 141848 C C SECOND LADY THIRD

95 ARICO, FRANK 164923 A

95 DEAN, JACK 55495 A

95 FORST, AL 152000 A

95 GORDON, TROY 166084 A

95 MEINERT, DENNY 170174 A

95 SPENCER, TIM 146415 A

95 KANE, TIM 151555 B

95 MENDENHALL, ARVEL 46283 B

95 SUTTON, DAVID 250191 B

94 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA

94 DECKER, JAMES 144865 AA

94 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640 A

94 TANIS, DENNY 136369 A

94 BURROWS, JIM 163527 B

94 JACOBSEN, JERRY 155620 B

94 MAROTTI, KEN 142477 B

94 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B

94 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 C C THIRD

94 BOLL, WALT 111446 C
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28 Gauge 94 DIAL, JAMES 170816 C

94 SIMPSON, ROBERT 235963 C

94 WALKER, MIKE 250630 C

94 WOODARD, LORAS 242602 C

93 BOLLIE, PAUL 152500 AA

93 BLALOCK, RONALD 154325 A

93 SMITLEY, DOUG 146682 A

93 GOODMAN, BUCK 148976 B

93 STORM, CRAIG 170937 B

93 SCHROEDER, BEN 250964 D D FIRST SUB JUN CHAMP

92 REYNOLDS, JERRY 106249 A

92 SHADE, NYLE 143385 A

92 GRIMES, LEONARD 83528 B

92 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 B

92 SCHMIRLER, KEN 135040 B

92 SEARLE, MIKE 126028 B

92 SCHMIDGALL, STEVE 256030 C

91 WAINSCOTT, WILLIAM 90773 AA

91 DIDWAY, LARRY 238967 B

91 KELLY, DONALD 115028 C

91 FENNELL, JOHN 248811 D D SECOND

90 GRAVES, RICHARD 146078 B

89 WESSEL, WILLIE 234018 B

89 DOUGLAS, JOHN 238055 C

89 HESS, STEVE 248455 C

89 HURST, SHARON 156795 D

88 VEACH, ROY 153728 A

88 FLORZAK, MIKE 132036 C

88 PIGGOTT, BILL 234512 D

88 ZIEBELL, BILL NEW D

87 AMTOWER, KENNETH 139233 C

87 HAMMONDS, GREG 226670 C

87 KORANDO, ANDY 243598 C SUB JUN RUNNER UP

86 BENNETT, GARRY 221374 C

86 SHELTON, MARK 251731 C

86 TURNER, MIKE 141847 C

85 BARRY, ROBERT 134454 C

84 DICKENSON, JEFFREY 255290 D

84 PIERCE, KATHERINE 252005 D SUB JUN RUNNER UP

83 HURLEY, ED 159312 D

82 BROWN, STEPHEN 153945 C

82 LATZKE, ROBERT 143955 C

82 EDWARDS, MIKE 155186 D

78 HURST, HOMER 136117 D VETERAN THIRD

77 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 D

410 99 VANCURA, JOE 147871 AA OPEN CHAMP SUB SUB SEN FIRST

99 SCOTT, DAVID 153926 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SUB SEN SECOND

97 POSTON, PHILLIP 232884 AA OPEN THIRD JUNIOR CHAMP

97 ZEEK  JR., ROBERT 144516 AA AA FIRST SUB SEN FIRST

97 MCCUMBER, REBECCA 83964 AA AA SECOND SUB SEN SECOND LADY FIRST

97 BARNARD, J.B. 144083 AA AA THIRD

97 FERRELL, ALAN 139917 AA

97 MOECHER, JEFF 109480 A A FIRST SUB SUB SEN THIRD

97 HOILES, ZAC 238408 A A SECOND JUNIOR RUNNER UP

97 SPURLOCK, BILL 70230 A A THIRD SUB SEN THIRD

97 SKRATSKY, MICHAEL 159807 B B FIRST

96 ISAAC, CHUCK 54073 AA SEN SECOND

96 MOORE, JEFF 160916 AA

96 MILLER, JOHN 167802 A A FOURTH

96 RIEHLE, RANDY 126882 A SEN THIRD

96 SPIVEY, KEITH 142546 A SEN FIRST

95 BARNARD III, JAMES 171260 AA JUNIOR THIRD

95 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA

95 GYNGARD, ROB 102740 AA

95 MOORE, TOMMY 95069 AA VETERAN FIRST

95 SCHMIDT  JR., MICHAEL 77510 AA

95 POLLARD, HANK 155910 A

95 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 A

95 BRENNAN, NOAH 231944 B B SECOND

94 BRACE, KEITH 159736 AA
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410 94 JONES, MIKE 155655 AA TRIP SUB-SEN FIRST

94 PLESETZ, PHIL 148721 AA

94 BARNETT, WILLIAM 113541 A

94 HALL, BARRY 168999 A

94 TESSMANN, ARTIE 151999 A

94 HOGAN, STEVE 171830 C C FIRST

94 WALKER, MIKE 250630 C C SECOND

94 KORANDO, ANDY 243598 D D FIRST SUB JUN CHAMP

93 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA

93 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA TRIP SUB-SEN SECOND

93 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 AA

93 DEAN, JACK 55495 A

93 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A

93 DEMARCO, FRANK 129083 A

93 FORST, AL 152000 A

93 GORDON, TROY 166084 A

93 SNOW, LYNN 162515 A VETERAN SECOND

93 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B B THIRD

93 STORM, CRAIG 170937 B B FOURTH

92 DEAN, EDWARD 55496 A

92 GAST, JAMES 132074 A

92 STEVENS, VICKIE 118098 A LADY SECOND

92 BOLLIE, PAUL 152500 B VETERAN THIRD

92 SHADE, NYLE 143385 B

92 SPENCER, TIM 146415 B

92 WESSEL, ALEX 234019 B

91 TANS, JOHN 134974 AA

91 BARTEL, PATRICK 67209 A

91 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 A RET MIL FIRST

91 SELLEY, TOM 165087 B

91 SHIPP, BUD 140043 B

91 KANE, TIM 151555 C C THIRD

91 BARRY, ROBERT 134454 C

91 PIGGOTT, BILL 234512 D D SECOND

90 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 A

90 TIMMONS, STEVE 141078 A

90 BURROWS, JIM 163527 B

90 MCKEAN, GORDY 135666 B

90 MCPHERSON, WAYNE 160494 B

90 POSTON, SCOTT 232887 B

90 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 B

90 SCHMIRLER, KEN 135040 B

90 DOUGLAS, JOHN 238055 C

89 DIAL, JAMES 170816 A

89 GRAVES, RICHARD 146078 B

89 MEINERT, DENNY 170174 B

89 HESS, STEVE 248455 C

89 KORANDO, EDDIE 243597 C

88 VOLTZ, VICTOR 140654 AA

88 MCMILLEN, DAVID 73593 A

88 REYNOLDS, JERRY 106249 A

88 AMTOWER, KENNETH 139233 B

88 BENNETT, GARRY 221374 B

88 SCHMIDGALL, STEVE 256030 B

88 TANIS, DENNY 136369 B

88 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 C

88 SUTTON, DAVID 250191 C

88 WOODARD, LORAS 242602 C

87 MCMORRIS, DEAN 160495 A

87 SIDWELL, BILL 143500 A

87 SMITLEY, DOUG 146682 A

87 BLALOCK, RONALD 154325 B

87 GEIBEL, NICK 96304 B

87 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640 B

87 MENDENHALL, ARVEL 46283 B

87 SEARLE, MIKE 126028 B

87 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B

87 HAMMONDS, GREG 226670 C

86 SIMPSON, ROBERT 235963 B

86 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B

86 JACOBSEN, JERRY 155620 C
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410 85 LOWE, GARY 40092 A

85 CHANG, MITCHELL 111783 B

85 JENNER, DAVE 249384 C

85 FLORZAK, MIKE 132036 D

84 MAROTTI, KEN 142477 B

84 FANSHER, DAVID 128934 C

84 KELLY, DONALD 115028 C

84 WESSEL, WILLIE 234018 C

83 DIDWAY, LARRY 238967 B

83 EDWARDS, MIKE 155186 D

82 GRIMES, LEONARD 83528 C

82 SCHROEDER, BEN 250964 C SUB JUN RUNNER UP

82 TURNER, MIKE 141847 C

82 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 D

81 BELT, DOUGLAS 148841 B

81 BOLL, WALT 111446 C

80 DICKENSON, JEFFREY 255290 D

80 PIERCE, KATHERINE 252005 D LADY THIRD

79 KICK, MIKE 163186 B

79 HURLEY, ED 159312 C

78 BROWN, STEPHEN 153945 B

78 VEACH, ROY 153728 B

78 ZIEBELL, BILL NEW B

78 HILL, DAVID 82941 C

77 LATZKE, ROBERT 143955 D

74 HURST, HOMER 136117 D VETERAN THIRD

73 SHELTON, MARK 251731 C

71 GOODMAN, BUCK 148976 B

70 FENNELL, JOHN 248811 D

65 HURST, SHARON 156795 D

63 LEEVY, SHIRLEY 141848 C

Doubles 99 SCHMIDT  JR., MICHAEL 77510 AA OPEN CHAMP SUB SEN FIRST

99 SCOTT, DAVID 153926 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SUB SEN FIRST

98 BRACE, KEITH 159736 AA OPEN THIRD SUB SUB SEN SECOND

98 ISAAC, CHUCK 54073 AA AA FIRST SEN FIRST

98 GYNGARD, ROB 102740 A A FIRST SEN SECOND

97 BARTEL, PATRICK 67209 AA AA SECOND SUB SEN SECOND

97 MOORE, JEFF 160916 AA SUB SEN THIRD

97 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 A A SECOND SEN THIRD

97 SPURLOCK, BILL 70230 A A THIRD

97 MCMILLEN, DAVID 73593 A A FOURTH

97 PLESETZ, PHIL 148721 A

97 TIMMONS, STEVE 141078 B B FIRST

96 JONES, MIKE 155655 AA TRIP SUB-SEN FIRST

96 ZEEK  JR., ROBERT 144516 AA

96 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 A

96 MOORE, TOMMY 95069 A VETERAN FIRST

95 BOLLIE, PAUL 152500 AA VETERAN SECOND

95 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA

95 HALL, BARRY 168999 A

95 MCKEAN, GORDY 135666 A

95 REYNOLDS, JERRY 106249 A

95 TANS, JOHN 134974 B B SECOND VETERAN THIRD

94 DEAN, EDWARD 55496 AA

94 MCCUMBER, REBECCA 83964 AA LADY FIRST

94 DEAN, JACK 55495 A

94 FORST, AL 152000 A

94 MCPHERSON, WAYNE 160494 A

94 PATKE, STEVE 135720 A

94 TESSMANN, ARTIE 151999 A

94 WALKER, MIKE 250630 C C FIRST

93 BRENNAN, NOAH 231944 A JUNIOR CHAMP

93 BUSCH JR., LESTER 144715 A

93 VOLTZ, VICTOR 140654 A

93 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640 B B THIRD SUB SUB SEN THIRD

92 MCMORRIS, DEAN 160495 A

92 TANIS, DENNY 136369 A

92 POLLARD, HANK 155910 B B FOURTH

92 SELLEY, TOM 165087 B

92 BLALOCK, RONALD 154325 C C SECOND
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Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Lady

Doubles 91 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA TRIP SUB-SEN SECOND

91 GORDON, TROY 166084 A

91 KANE, TIM 151555 A

91 SPENCER, TIM 146415 A

91 DEMARCO, FRANK 129083 B

91 GRAVES, RICHARD 146078 B

91 MOECHER, JEFF 109480 B

91 RIEHLE, RANDY 126882 B

91 STEVENS, VICKIE 118098 C C THIRD LADY SECOND

90 BARNARD, J.B. 144083 A

90 GAST, JAMES 132074 A

90 SNOW, LYNN 162515 A

90 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 B

90 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 B RET MIL FIRST

90 SPIVEY, KEITH 142546 B

90 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B

90 FENNELL, JOHN 248811 C

90 BENNETT, GARRY 221374 D D FIRST

89 BARNETT, WILLIAM 113541 A

89 GRIMES, LEONARD 83528 A

89 AMTOWER, KENNETH 139233 B

89 SUTTON, DAVID 250191 C

89 SCHMIDGALL, STEVE 256030 N

88 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B

88 BARRY, ROBERT 134454 B

88 DIDWAY, LARRY 238967 C

88 JENNER, DAVE 249384 C

88 SHELTON, MARK 251731 D

87 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 A

87 SIDWELL, BILL 143500 A

87 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 B

87 SEARLE, MIKE 126028 B

87 DIAL, JAMES 170816 C

86 SKRATSKY, MICHAEL 159807 A

86 VANCURA, JOE 147871 A

86 SMITLEY, DOUG 146682 B

86 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 C

85 HOGAN, STEVE 171830 B

85 KICK, MIKE 163186 B

85 MENDENHALL, ARVEL 46283 B

85 SCHMIRLER, KEN 135040 B

85 BURROWS, JIM 163527 C

85 HESS, STEVE 248455 D

85 WESSEL, ALEX 234019 D JUNIOR RUNNER UP

85 FLORZAK, MIKE 132036 N

84 BROWN, STEPHEN 153945 B

84 VEACH, ROY 153728 B

84 HURST, SHARON 156795 C LADY THIRD

84 JACOBSEN, JERRY 155620 C

84 KORDIK, ANDY 170796 C

84 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 C

84 WESSEL, WILLIE 234018 C JUNIOR THIRD

84 EDWARDS, MIKE 155186 D

83 MEINERT, DENNY 170174 A

83 DOUGLAS, JOHN 238055 C

83 LEEVY, SHIRLEY 141848 C

82 STARKEY, JACK 169711 B

81 BELT, DOUGLAS 148841 B

81 HAMMONDS, GREG 226670 C

80 GOODMAN, BUCK 148976 B

80 GEIBEL, NICK 96304 C

79 MAROTTI, KEN 142477 C

78 WOODARD, LORAS 242602 B

78 BOLL, WALT 111446 C

75 TURNER, MIKE 141847 C

70 LATZKE, ROBERT 143955 C

69 HURLEY, ED 159312 C

68 DICKENSON, JEFFREY 255290 D

HOA 397 VANCURA, JOE 147871 AA OPEN CHAMP SUB SUB SEN FIRST

395 POSTON, PHILLIP 232884 AA OPEN RUNNER UP JUNIOR CHAMP
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Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Lady

HOA 395 SCOTT, DAVID 153926 AA OPEN THIRD SUB SUB SEN SECOND

395 ISAAC, CHUCK 54073 AA AA FIRST SEN FIRST

395 ZEEK  JR., ROBERT 144516 AA AA SECOND SUB SEN FIRST

395 MOECHER, JEFF 109480 AA AA THIRD SUB SUB SEN THIRD

394 SCHMIDT  JR., MICHAEL 77510 AA SUB SEN SECOND

394 TESSMANN, ARTIE 151999 AA SEN SECOND

393 MOORE, TOMMY 95069 AA VETERAN FIRST

393 SPURLOCK, BILL 70230 A A FIRST SUB SEN THIRD

392 BARNARD III, JAMES 171260 AA JUNIOR RUNNER UP

392 FERRELL, ALAN 139917 AA

392 GYNGARD, ROB 102740 AA SEN THIRD

392 MOORE, JEFF 160916 AA

390 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA TRIP SUB-SEN FIRST

390 MCCUMBER, REBECCA 83964 LADY FIRST

389 BARNARD, J.B. 144083 AA

389 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA

389 POLLARD, HANK 155910 A A SECOND

389 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 A A THIRD

388 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 AA

388 SHIPP, BUD 140043 A A FOURTH

388 RIEHLE, RANDY 126882 A

387 SELLEY, TOM 165087 A

387 SNOW, LYNN 162515 A VETERAN SECOND

386 BARNETT, WILLIAM 113541 AA

386 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA

386 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 A

386 HALL, BARRY 168999 A

386 PLESETZ, PHIL 148721 A

386 SPIVEY, KEITH 142546 A

386 SKRATSKY, MICHAEL 159807

384 BARTEL, PATRICK 67209 AA

384 BRACE, KEITH 159736 AA

384 DEAN, EDWARD 55496 AA

384 JONES, MIKE 155655 AA TRIP SUB-SEN SECOND

384 HOILES, ZAC 238408 A JUNIOR THIRD

384 MILLER, JOHN 167802 A

384 TIMMONS, STEVE 141078 A

384 VOLTZ, VICTOR 140654 A

383 DEAN, JACK 55495 A

383 DEMARCO, FRANK 129083 A

383 FORST, AL 152000 A

383 BRENNAN, NOAH 231944 B B FIRST

383 SHADE, NYLE 143385 B B SECOND

383 WALKER, MIKE 250630 B B THIRD

382 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A

382 MCMILLEN, DAVID 73593 A

381 POSTON, SCOTT 232887 A

381 BURROWS, JIM 163527 B

380 BOLLIE, PAUL 152500 A VETERAN THIRD

380 TANS, JOHN 134974 A

380 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B

380 KANE, TIM 151555 B

379 SPENCER, TIM 146415 A

379 MCPHERSON, WAYNE 160494 B

379 WESSEL, ALEX 234019 B

378 GORDON, TROY 166084 A

378 LOWE, GARY 40092 A

378 MCKEAN, GORDY 135666 A

378 MCMORRIS, DEAN 160495 A

378 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 B RET MIL FIRST

378 HOGAN, STEVE 171830 C C FIRST

377 GAST, JAMES 132074 A

377 REYNOLDS, JERRY 106249 A

377 SMITLEY, DOUG 146682 A

377 STEVENS, VICKIE 118098 A LADY SECOND

376 SIDWELL, BILL 143500 A

376 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640 B

376 SUTTON, DAVID 250191 C C SECOND

376 MEINERT, DENNY 170174

375 TANIS, DENNY 136369 A

375 BLALOCK, RONALD 154325 B
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Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Lady

HOA 375 KORANDO, EDDIE 243597

374 GRAVES, RICHARD 146078 B

374 MENDENHALL, ARVEL 46283 B

374 SCHMIDGALL, STEVE 256030 C C THIRD

372 CHANG, MITCHELL 111783 B

372 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 C

371 DIAL, JAMES 170816 B

371 JENNER, DAVE 249384 C

370 BARRY, ROBERT 134454 B

370 SIMPSON, ROBERT 235963 C

370 WOODARD, LORAS 242602 C

369 HILL, DAVID 82941 B

369 JACOBSEN, JERRY 155620 C

369 GEIBEL, NICK 96304

369 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835

368 SCHROEDER, BEN 250964 C SUB JUN CHAMP

368 STORM, CRAIG 170937

367 AMTOWER, KENNETH 139233 C

366 SEARLE, MIKE 126028 B

364 SCHMIRLER, KEN 135040 B

364 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B

364 DOUGLAS, JOHN 238055 C

363 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 C

363 KORANDO, ANDY 243598 SUB JUN RUNNER UP

362 GRIMES, LEONARD 83528 B

362 HAMMONDS, GREG 226670 C

362 PIGGOTT, BILL 234512 C

362 BOLL, WALT 111446

360 HESS, STEVE 248455 C

360 WESSEL, WILLIE 234018 C

359 DIDWAY, LARRY 238967 C

358 KICK, MIKE 163186 B

357 KELLY, DONALD 115028 C

355 ZIEBELL, BILL NEW

353 BELT, DOUGLAS 148841 B

352 BENNETT, GARRY 221374 C

351 FLORZAK, MIKE 132036 B

351 MAROTTI, KEN 142477 B

350 VEACH, ROY 153728 B

350 TURNER, MIKE 141847 C

348 FENNELL, JOHN 248811 D D FIRST

346 GOODMAN, BUCK 148976 B

346 BROWN, STEPHEN 153945

343 HURLEY, ED 159312

341 EDWARDS, MIKE 155186 D

338 LEEVY, SHIRLEY 141848 C LADY THIRD

338 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 D

336 HURST, SHARON 156795 D

334 HURST, HOMER 136117 D VETERAN THIRD

331 SHELTON, MARK 251731 C

330 LATZKE, ROBERT 143955 D

326 DICKENSON, JEFFREY 255290 D

323 PIERCE, KATHERINE 252005 D SUB JUN RUNNER UP

HAA 494 SCOTT, DAVID 153926 AA OPEN CHAMP

493 SCHMIDT  JR., MICHAEL 77510 AA OPEN RUNNER UP

493 ISAAC, CHUCK 54073 AA OPEN THIRD

491 ZEEK  JR., ROBERT 144516 AA AA FIRST

490 GYNGARD, ROB 102740 AA AA SECOND

489 MOORE, JEFF 160916 AA

489 MOORE, TOMMY 95069 AA

488 TESSMANN, ARTIE 151999 AA

486 MOECHER, JEFF 109480 A A FIRST

485 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 AA

483 VANCURA, JOE 147871 A A SECOND

483 PATKE, STEVE 135720 A A THIRD

483 PLESETZ, PHIL 148721 A

482 BRACE, KEITH 159736 AA

482 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 A

481 BARTEL, PATRICK 67209 AA

481 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA
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Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Lady

HAA 481 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA

481 HALL, BARRY 168999 A

481 TIMMONS, STEVE 141078 A

480 JONES, MIKE 155655 AA

479 BARNARD, J.B. 144083 AA

479 MCMILLEN, DAVID 73593 A

479 RIEHLE, RANDY 126882 A

479 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 A

479 SELLEY, TOM 165087 A

478 DEAN, EDWARD 55496 AA

477 DEAN, JACK 55495 A

477 SNOW, LYNN 162515 A

477 VOLTZ, VICTOR 140654 A

477 WALKER, MIKE 250630 C C FIRST

476 SPIVEY, KEITH 142546 A

476 BRENNAN, NOAH 231944 B B FIRST

475 BARNETT, WILLIAM 113541 AA

475 BOLLIE, PAUL 152500 AA

474 DEMARCO, FRANK 129083 A

473 MCKEAN, GORDY 135666 A

473 MCPHERSON, WAYNE 160494 B B SECOND

472 REYNOLDS, JERRY 106249 A

471 KANE, TIM 151555 B B THIRD

470 MCMORRIS, DEAN 160495 A

470 SPENCER, TIM 146415 A

469 GORDON, TROY 166084 A

468 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B

468 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 B

468 STEVENS, VICKIE 118098 B

467 TANIS, DENNY 136369 A

466 BURROWS, JIM 163527 B

465 GRAVES, RICHARD 146078 B

465 SUTTON, DAVID 250191 C C SECOND

464 WESSEL, ALEX 234019 C

463 SMITLEY, DOUG 146682 A

463 HOGAN, STEVE 171830 B

459 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 B

459 MENDENHALL, ARVEL 46283 B

459 JENNER, DAVE 249384 C

458 DIAL, JAMES 170816 B

456 AMTOWER, KENNETH 139233 C

453 SEARLE, MIKE 126028 B

453 JACOBSEN, JERRY 155620 C

451 GRIMES, LEONARD 83528 B

450 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B

449 SCHMIRLER, KEN 135040 B

448 WOODARD, LORAS 242602 B

447 DOUGLAS, JOHN 238055 C

445 HESS, STEVE 248455 C

444 WESSEL, WILLIE 234018 C

443 KICK, MIKE 163186 B

443 HAMMONDS, GREG 226670 C

442 BENNETT, GARRY 221374 C

438 FENNELL, JOHN 248811 D D FIRST

436 FLORZAK, MIKE 132036 B

434 BELT, DOUGLAS 148841 B

434 VEACH, ROY 153728 B

430 MAROTTI, KEN 142477 B

426 GOODMAN, BUCK 148976 B

425 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C

425 TURNER, MIKE 141847 C

425 EDWARDS, MIKE 155186 D

421 LEEVY, SHIRLEY 141848 C

420 HURST, SHARON 156795 D

419 SHELTON, MARK 251731 D

400 LATZKE, ROBERT 143955 C

394 DICKENSON, JEFFREY 255290 D
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